Middle School XC Meet # 5

Race Date
October 09, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Balboa Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 13:18.8
1 56  Lauren Kearney 8 3 3 12:46.8 12:46.8 0:00.0
2 51  Sammie Henley 7 4 7 12:49.4 25:36.2 0:02.6
3 57 Kaiya Kelly 8 7 14 13:28.0 39:04.2 0:41.1
4 47  Caitlin Espitia 8 8 22 13:31.2 52:35.4 0:44.4
5 38 Keira Bergman 7 14 36 13:58.6 1.06:34.1 1:11.8
6 36 Hailey Badilla 7 (16) (52) 14:03.0 1.20:37.1 1:.16.2
7 41  Taylin Butterbaugh 6 (22) (73) 14:18.8  1:34:56.0 1:32.0
Team - DATA Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 13:45.2
1 162  Peyton Erickson 8 2 2 12:43.7 12:43.7 0:00.0
2 169  Alyssa Moore 8 10 12 13:38.3 26:22.0 0:54.5
3 174 Mariah Torres 6 17 29 14:04.6 40:26.7 1:20.8
4 552 Kiera Rivera 6 18 47 14.04.7 54:31.4 1.21.0
5 164  Laura Gurney 8 19 66 14:145  1:08:46.0 1:30.8
6 167  Alexandria Kwasny 8 (26) (92) 14:31.7  1:23:17.7 1:47.9
7 166 Haley Howard 8 (29) (121) 14:51.8  1:38:09.5 2:08.0
Team - Cabrillo Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):104 Average Time: 14:21.7
1 796  Cameron Becker 8 6 6 13:12.5 13:12.5 0:00.0
2 116 Phoenix Judd 8 15 21 14:.01.1 27:13.6 0:48.5
3 111 Kylie Garcia 8 23 44 14:28.1 41:41.8 1:.15.6
4 120  Claire Ortiz 8 27 71 14:44.6 56:26.5 1:32.1
5 109  Carissa Flinn 8 33 104 15:22.3  1:11:48.8 2:09.8
6 117  Sophie Kirkegaard 8 (34) (138) 15:29.9  1:27:18.7 2:17.4
7 125  Taylor Sovich 6 (38) (176) 15:51.3 1:43:10.1 2:38.8
Team - Las Colinas Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):121 Average Time: 14:40.0
1 244 Maile Mayer 8 12 12 13:51.8 13:51.8 0:00.0
2 232  Caitlin Fitzgerald 6 22 34 14:23.3 28:15.2 0:314
3 237  Breana Gomez 8 24 58 14:28.9 42:44.2 0:37.0
4 225 Kaela Anderson 6 31 89 15:14.6 57:58.8 1.22.7
5 241  Allison Linskey 8 32 121 15:21.1  1:13:20.0 1:29.2
6 248  Lindsay Villano 8 (37) (158) 15:49.5  1:29:09.5 1:57.6
7 230 Cassidy Dobes 7 (40) (198) 16:02.0 1:45:11.6 2:10.1
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Race Date
October 09, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Fillmore
Team Score (places):124

220  Valerie Tobias
216  Andrea Marruffo
217  Julissa Martinez
213  Briana Lopez

210  Maria Gonzalez
215  Anahei Manriquez
214  Jalynne Magana

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Monte Vista
Team Score (places):124

559  Sierra Klemann
565 Kaycie Rae Tackett
562  Alexis Roundy

564  Venus Venegas
558  Susan Kendrick
560  Audrey Knight

566  Natalie Villegas

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Anacapa
Team Score (places):183

899  Madeleine Locher
895  Jaye Duckhart
1126  Alisann Tolosa
894  Catalina Perez
8 Lauryn Henson
896  Sierra Limneos
6  Alyssa Fava

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Matilija
Team Score (places):219

288  Jasmine Ramirez
290 Annika St. George
289 Carla Rodas

286  Yami Herrera

284  Naomi DeClerck
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Middle School XC Meet # 5
Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:46.2
7 1 1 12:37.1 12:37.1 0:00.0
8 11 12 13:44.5 26:21.6 1:07.4
8 30 42 14:56.0 41:17.6 2:18.9
8 36 78 15:40.1 56:57.8 3:03.0
8 46 124 16:53.3  1:13:51.2 4:16.2
8 (55) (179) 17:33.2 1:31:24.4 4:56.1
7 (57) (236) 17:43.4  1:49:07.8 5:06.3
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:46.6
7 9 9 13:35.4 13:35.4 0:00.0
7 13 22 13:53.7 27:29.1 0:18.3
8 25 47 14:30.3 41:59.4 0:54.9
7 28 75 14:45.7 56:45.1 1:10.3
8 49 124 17:07.9 1:13:53.1 3:32.5
7 (52) (176) 17:16.1  1:31:09.3 3:40.7
7 (54) (230) 17:30.0 1:48:39.3 3:54.6
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:01.9
7 5 5 13:08.9 13:08.9 0:00.0
6 41 46 16:34.1 29:43.1 3:25.2
8 42 88 16:36.4 46:19.5 3:27.5
6 47 135 16:53.8  1:03:13.3 3:44.8
6 48 183 16:56.3 1:20:09.6 3:47.3
8 (51) (234) 17:14.9 1:37:24.6 4:06.0
8 (60) (294) 18:35.1  1:55:59.7 5:26.2
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:45.7
7 20 20 14:15.3 14:15.3 0:00.0
7 39 59 15:54.0 30:09.3 1:38.7
7 45 104 16:48.6 46:57.9 2:33.2
7 50 154 17:09.2  1:04:07.2 2:53.9
7 65 219 19:41.5 1:23:48.7 5:26.2
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Race Date

October 09, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - RJ Frank
Team Score (places):252

314
307
308
313
318
306
317

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Estel Miranda
Martha Garcia
Ana Hernandez
Valerie Medina
Giselle Perez
Jocelynn Galindo
Jessica Ornelas

Team - Ocean View
Team Score (places):282

1109
1104
1112
1105
1110
1111
1102

No o~ wDN PR

Jessica Rodriguez
Vanessa Smart
Dennise Dominguez
Madison Nelson
Denise Erazo
Jasmine Reyes
Jasmine Rico

Team - Santa Rosa Tech
Team Score (places):Inc.

355
358
584
357

A wWDNPF

Alana Nehme
Jessica Shiflett
Xiaoli Rennemo
Angela Shiflett

Team - Los Primeros
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 503
2 504

Aiko Trahan
Paige Duncan

Team - Rio Del Valle
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 530
2 532
3 533

Erika Lopez
Joanna Dam
Remilou Rivera
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Middle School XC Meet # 5
Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Grade

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:24.4

35
78
131
189
252
(319)
(387)

15:31.5 15:31.5
16:44.1 32:15.7
17:25.2 49:40.9
17:55.6  1:.07:36.5
19:25.7  1:27:02.3
21:17.9 1:48:20.2
21:18.1  2:09:38.3

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 18:07.6

44
100
159
220
282

(346)
(412)

16:45.9 16:45.9
17:40.6 34:26.5
18:31.6 52:58.1
18:43.3 1:11:415
18:56.4  1:30:37.9
19:31.3 1:50:09.3
20:15.8  2:10:25.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

18:10.9 18:10.9
18:14.1 36:25.1
18:49.6 55:14.7
19:22.6 1:14:37.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

15:25.4
35:11.1

15:25.4
19:45.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

15:39.5 15:39.5
16:09.3 31:48.8
16:32.3 48:21.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:12.5
1:.53.6
2:24.0
3:54.1
5:46.3
5:46.5

0:00.0
0:54.6
1:45.7
1.57.4
2:10.5
2:45.3
3:29.9

0:00.0
0:03.2
0:38.7
1:.11.6

0:00.0
4:20.3

0:00.0
0:29.8
0:52.8
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